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Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:

Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Load / Speed 2:
TL/TT:
Application:
Position:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

205/65R17.5
129/127J
KLT200
Leao

TBR

205

65

R

17.5

16PR
129/127

J

132/132G
TL

Regional
700
4260496398029
211012056

Technical details

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Static Load Radius (mm):

Rolling Circumference (mm):

Tread Depth (mm):
Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

Rolling resistance:
Wet / grip:

Sound:

Label code:

6.00x17.5
9

205

711

328

2148
12.5
1850
25.000

Label values
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https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/467118
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